
MATHABHANGA COLLEGE
ACADEMIC CALENDER

SESSION 2019-20(JULY, 2019 TO JUNE 2020) 

Count 215 0 40 4 121

Date Class Internal 
Evaluation

University 
Exam

Special 
Day

Holiday 
(HD)

Other Event Related 
Students Remarks

Monday, July 1, 2019 Cl 5th Phase Counseling 
list Publication for Tuesday, July 2, 2019 Cl

Wednesday, July 3, 2019 Cl

Thursday, July 4, 2019 Cl

Verification of 
Students::1 st Phase (1st 
to 5th Merit list students):  
(Honours subject 11 am 
to 4 pm)

Friday, July 5, 2019 Cl

Verification of 
Students::1 st Phase (1st 
to 5th Merit list students):  
(Honours subject 11 am 
to 4 pm)

Saturday, July 6, 2019 Cl

Verification of 
Students::1 st Phase (1st 
to 5th Merit list students):  
(Honours subject 11 am 
to 4 pm)

Sunday, July 7, 2019 HD

Monday, July 8, 2019 CL

6th Phase Counseling 
list Publication for 

Honours and 1st Phase 
Cunseling list Publication 
for Programme Course

Tuesday, July 9, 2019 CL
Wednesday, July 10, 2019 CL

Thursday, July 11, 2019 CL

7th Phase Counseling 
list Publication for 

Honours and 2nd Phase 
Cunseling list Publication 
for Programme Course

Friday, July 12, 2019 CL
Saturday, July 13, 2019 CL
Sunday, July 14, 2019 HD

Monday, July 15, 2019 CL

8th Phase Counseling 
list Publication for 

Honours and 3rd Phase 
Cunseling list Publication 
for Programme Course

Tuesday, July 16, 2019 CL
Wednesday, July 17, 2019 CL

Thursday, July 18, 2019 CL
9th Phase Counseling 

list Publication for 
Honours 

Friday, July 19, 2019 CL Programme Course 
Verification 1st Phase

Saturday, July 20, 2019 CL Programme Course 
Verification 1st Phase

Sunday, July 21, 2019 HD
Monday, July 22, 2019

Tuesday, July 23, 2019 CL

10th Phase Counseling 
list Publication for 

Honours and 4th Phase 
Cunseling list Publication 
for Programme Course
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Wednesday, July 24, 2019 UE

Thursday, July 25, 2019 UE
 5th Phase Cunseling list 

Publication for 
Programme Course

Friday, July 26, 2019 UE

2 nd Phase (6th to 10th 
Merit list students):  
(Honours subject 11 am 
to 4 pm),

Saturday, July 27, 2019 UE

2 nd Phase (6th to 10th 
Merit list students):  
(Honours subject 11 am 
to 4 pm),

Sunday, July 28, 2019 HD

Monday, July 29, 2019 UE
 6th Phase Cunseling list 

Publication for 
Programme Course

Tuesday, July 30, 2019 CL
Wednesday, July 31, 2019 CL

Thursday, August 1, 2019 CL Programme Course 
Verification 2nd Phase

Friday, August 2, 2019 CL Programme Course 
Verification 2nd Phase

Saturday, August 3, 2019 CL Programme Course 
Verification 2nd Phase

Sunday, August 4, 2019 HD
Monday, August 5, 2019 CL
Tuesday, August 6, 2019 CL

Wednesday, August 7, 2019 CL
Thursday, August 8, 2019 CL

Friday, August 9, 2019 CL
Saturday, August 10, 2019 CL
Sunday, August 11, 2019 HD
Monday, August 12, 2019 Id-Ul-

ZohaTuesday, August 13, 2019 CL
Wednesday, August 14, 2019 CL

Thursday, August 15, 2019 Indepede
nce Day

Friday, August 16, 2019 CL
Saturday, August 17, 2019 CL
Sunday, August 18, 2019 HD
Monday, August 19, 2019 CL
Tuesday, August 20, 2019 CL

Wednesday, August 21, 2019 CL
Thursday, August 22, 2019 CL

Friday, August 23, 2019 Janmasta
mi

3rd year, 3rd semester & 
5th Semester online 
admission & verification

Saturday, August 24, 2019 CL
3rd year, 3rd semester & 
5th Semester online 
admission & verification

Sunday, August 25, 2019 HD
3rd year, 3rd semester & 
5th Semester online 
admission & verification

Monday, August 26, 2019 CL
3rd year, 3rd semester & 
5th Semester online 
admission & verification

Tuesday, August 27, 2019 CL
3rd year, 3rd semester & 
5th Semester online 
admission & verification
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Wednesday, August 28, 2019 CL
3rd year, 3rd semester & 
5th Semester online 
admission & verification

Thursday, August 29, 2019 CL
3rd year, 3rd semester & 
5th Semester online 
admission & verification

Friday, August 30, 2019 CL
3rd year, 3rd semester & 
5th Semester online 
admission & verification

Saturday, August 31, 2019 CL
3rd year, 3rd semester & 
5th Semester online 
admission & verification

Sunday, September 1, 2019 HD
3rd year, 3rd semester & 
5th Semester online 
admission & verification

Monday, September 2, 2019 CL
3rd year, 3rd semester & 
5th Semester online 
admission & verification

Tuesday, September 3, 2019 CL
3rd year, 3rd semester & 
5th Semester online 
admission & verification

Wednesday, September 4, 2019 CL
UG Admission for the 
Session 2019-2020 re-
opened 

3rd year, 3rd 
semester & 

5th Semester 
online 

admission & 
verification

Thursday, September 5, 2019

Teacher 
Day 

Celebratio
n

UG Admission for the 
Session 2019-2020 re-
opened 

3rd year, 3rd 
semester & 

5th Semester 
online 

admission & 
verification

Friday, September 6, 2019 CL
UG Admission for the 
Session 2019-2020 re-
opened 

3rd year, 3rd 
semester & 

5th Semester 
online 

admission & 
verification

Saturday, September 7, 2019 CL
UG Admission for the 
Session 2019-2020 re-
opened 

Sunday, September 8, 2019 HD
Monday, September 9, 2019 CL

Tuesday, September 10, 2019 Muharra
m

Wednesday, September 11, 2019 CL
Thursday, September 12, 2019 CL

Friday, September 13, 2019 CL
Saturday, September 14, 2019 CL
Sunday, September 15, 2019 HD
Monday, September 16, 2019 CL
Tuesday, September 17, 2019 CL

Wednesday, September 18, 2019 CL
Thursday, September 19, 2019 CL

Friday, September 20, 2019 CL
Saturday, September 21, 2019 CL
Sunday, September 22, 2019 HD
Monday, September 23, 2019 CL
Tuesday, September 24, 2019 CL

Wednesday, September 25, 2019 CL
Thursday, September 26, 2019 CL
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Friday, September 27, 2019 CL
Saturday, September 28, 2019 Mahalaya
Sunday, September 29, 2019 HD
Monday, September 30, 2019 CL

Tuesday, October 1, 2019 CL

Wednesday, October 2, 2019
Birthday 

of 
Gandhiji

Thursday, October 3, 2019 Puja 
Vacation

Friday, October 4, 2019 Puja 
Vacation

Saturday, October 5, 2019 Puja 
Vacation

Sunday, October 6, 2019 HD

Monday, October 7, 2019 Puja 
Vacation

Tuesday, October 8, 2019 Puja 
Vacation

Wednesday, October 9, 2019 Puja 
Vacation

Thursday, October 10, 2019 Puja 
Vacation

Friday, October 11, 2019 Puja 
Vacation

Saturday, October 12, 2019 HD

Sunday, October 13, 2019 Puja 
Vacation

Monday, October 14, 2019 Puja 
Vacation

Tuesday, October 15, 2019 Puja 
Vacation

Wednesday, October 16, 2019 Puja 
Vacation

Thursday, October 17, 2019 Puja 
Vacation

Friday, October 18, 2019 Puja 
Vacation

Saturday, October 19, 2019 Puja 
Vacation

Sunday, October 20, 2019 HD

Monday, October 21, 2019 Puja 
Vacation

Tuesday, October 22, 2019 Puja 
Vacation

Wednesday, October 23, 2019 Puja 
Vacation

Thursday, October 24, 2019 Puja 
Vacation

Friday, October 25, 2019 Puja 
Vacation

Saturday, October 26, 2019 Puja 
VacationSunday, October 27, 2019 HD

Monday, October 28, 2019 Puja 
Vacation

Tuesday, October 29, 2019 Puja 
Vacation

Wednesday, October 30, 2019 Puja 
Vacation

Thursday, October 31, 2019 Puja 
Vacation

Friday, November 1, 2019 Puja 
Vacation
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Saturday, November 2, 2019 Puja 
Vacation

Sunday, November 3, 2019 HD
Monday, November 4, 2019 CL
Tuesday, November 5, 2019 CL

Wednesday, November 6, 2019 CL
Thursday, November 7, 2019 CL

Friday, November 8, 2019 CL
Saturday, November 9, 2019 CL
Sunday, November 10, 2019 HD
Monday, November 11, 2019 Rash 

Purnima

Tuesday, November 12, 2019

Birthday 
of 

Gurunana
k

Wednesday, November 13, 2019 CL
Thursday, November 14, 2019 CL

Friday, November 15, 2019 CL
Saturday, November 16, 2019 CL
Sunday, November 17, 2019 HD
Monday, November 18, 2019 CL
Tuesday, November 19, 2019 CL

Wednesday, November 20, 2019 CL
Thursday, November 21, 2019 CL

Friday, November 22, 2019 CL
Saturday, November 23, 2019 CL
Sunday, November 24, 2019 HD
Monday, November 25, 2019 CL
Tuesday, November 26, 2019 CL

Wednesday, November 27, 2019 CL
Thursday, November 28, 2019 CL

Friday, November 29, 2019 CL
Saturday, November 30, 2019 CL

Sunday, December 1, 2019 HD
Monday, December 2, 2019 UE
Tuesday, December 3, 2019 UE

Wednesday, December 4, 2019 UE
Thursday, December 5, 2019 UE

Friday, December 6, 2019 UE
Saturday, December 7, 2019 UE
Sunday, December 8, 2019 HD
Monday, December 9, 2019 UE

Tuesday, December 10, 2019 UE
Wednesday, December 11, 2019 UE

Thursday, December 12, 2019
University 
Fundation 

Day
Friday, December 13, 2019 UE

Saturday, December 14, 2019 UE
Sunday, December 15, 2019 HD
Monday, December 16, 2019 UE
Tuesday, December 17, 2019 UE

Wednesday, December 18, 2019 CL
Thursday, December 19, 2019 CL

Friday, December 20, 2019 CL
Saturday, December 21, 2019 বব্বক্ন্্ব 
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Sunday, December 22, 2019 HD
Monday, December 23, 2019 CL
Tuesday, December 24, 2019 CL

Wednesday, December 25, 2019 Christma
s Day

Thursday, December 26, 2019 CL
Friday, December 27, 2019 CL

Saturday, December 28, 2019 CL
Sunday, December 29, 2019 HD
Monday, December 30, 2019 CL
Tuesday, December 31, 2019 CL

Wednesday, January 1, 2020 New Year 
Day

Thursday, January 2, 2020 CL
Friday, January 3, 2020 CL

Saturday, January 4, 2020 CL
Sunday, January 5, 2020 HD
Monday, January 6, 2020 CL
Tuesday, January 7, 2020 CL

Wednesday, January 8, 2020 CL
Thursday, January 9, 2020 CL
Friday, January 10, 2020 CL

Saturday, January 11, 2020 CL
Sunday, January 12, 2020 HD
Monday, January 13, 2020 CL
Tuesday, January 14, 2020 CL

Wednesday, January 15, 2020 CL
Thursday, January 16, 2020 CL

Friday, January 17, 2020 CL
Saturday, January 18, 2020 CL
Sunday, January 19, 2020 HD
Monday, January 20, 2020 CL
Tuesday, January 21, 2020 CL

Wednesday, January 22, 2020 CL

Thursday, January 23, 2020 Birthday 
of Netaji

Friday, January 24, 2020 CL
Saturday, January 25, 2020 CL
Sunday, January 26, 2020 HD
Monday, January 27, 2020 CL
Tuesday, January 28, 2020 CL

Wednesday, January 29, 2020 CL

Thursday, January 30, 2020 Swarwati 
Puja

Friday, January 31, 2020 Swarwati 
Puja

Saturday, February 1, 2020 CL
Sunday, February 2, 2020 HD
Monday, February 3, 2020 CL
Tuesday, February 4, 2020 CL

Wednesday, February 5, 2020 CL Demo class on 
Beautification Course Thursday, February 6, 2020 CL

Friday, February 7, 2020 CL
Saturday, February 8, 2020 CL
Sunday, February 9, 2020 HD

Monday, February 10, 2020 CL
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Tuesday, February 11, 2020 CL
Wednesday, February 12, 2020 CL
Thursday, February 13, 2020 CL Notice for general 

information that a 

Friday, February 14, 2020

Birthday 
of Thakur 
Panchana
n Barma

Saturday, February 15, 2020 CL
Sunday, February 16, 2020 HD
Monday, February 17, 2020 CL
Tuesday, February 18, 2020 CL

Wednesday, February 19, 2020 CL
Thursday, February 20, 2020 CL

Friday, February 21, 2020 Shivratri
Saturday, February 22, 2020 CL
Sunday, February 23, 2020 HD
Monday, February 24, 2020 CL
Tuesday, February 25, 2020 CL

Wednesday, February 26, 2020 CL
Thursday, February 27, 2020 CL

Friday, February 28, 2020 CL
Saturday, February 29, 2020 CL

Sunday, March 1, 2020 HD
Monday, March 2, 2020 CL
Tuesday, March 3, 2020 CL

Wednesday, March 4, 2020 CL
Thursday, March 5, 2020 CL

Friday, March 6, 2020 CL
Saturday, March 7, 2020 CL
Sunday, March 8, 2020 HD
Monday, March 9, 2020 Doljatra

Tuesday, March 10, 2020 Holi
Wednesday, March 11, 2020 CL
Thursday, March 12, 2020 CL

Friday, March 13, 2020 CL
Saturday, March 14, 2020 CL
Sunday, March 15, 2020 HD

Monday, March 16, 2020 CL

Important Notice 
Regarding COVID-19 
and College closing  
due to Corona 
pandemic

Tuesday, March 17, 2020 CL
Wednesday, March 18, 2020 CL
Thursday, March 19, 2020 CL

Friday, March 20, 2020 CL
Saturday, March 21, 2020 CL
Sunday, March 22, 2020 HD
Monday, March 23, 2020 CL
Tuesday, March 24, 2020 CL

Wednesday, March 25, 2020 CL
Thursday, March 26, 2020 CL

Friday, March 27, 2020 CL
Saturday, March 28, 2020 CL
Sunday, March 29, 2020 HD
Monday, March 30, 2020 CL
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Tuesday, March 31, 2020 CL
Wednesday, April 1, 2020 CL
Thursday, April 2, 2020 CL

Friday, April 3, 2020 CL
Saturday, April 4, 2020 CL
Sunday, April 5, 2020 HD
Monday, April 6, 2020 CL
Tuesday, April 7, 2020 CL

Wednesday, April 8, 2020 CL
Thursday, April 9, 2020 CL

Friday, April 10, 2020 Good 
Friday

Saturday, April 11, 2020 CL
Sunday, April 12, 2020 HD
Monday, April 13, 2020 CL

Tuesday, April 14, 2020 Bengali 
New Year

Wednesday, April 15, 2020 CL
Thursday, April 16, 2020 CL

Friday, April 17, 2020 CL
Saturday, April 18, 2020 CL
Sunday, April 19, 2020 HD
Monday, April 20, 2020 CL
Tuesday, April 21, 2020 CL

Wednesday, April 22, 2020 CL
Thursday, April 23, 2020 CL

Friday, April 24, 2020 CL
Saturday, April 25, 2020 CL
Sunday, April 26, 2020 HD
Monday, April 27, 2020 CL
Tuesday, April 28, 2020 CL

Wednesday, April 29, 2020 CL
Thursday, April 30, 2020 CL

Friday, May 1, 2020 May Day
Saturday, May 2, 2020 CL
Sunday, May 3, 2020 HD
Monday, May 4, 2020 CL
Tuesday, May 5, 2020 CL

Wednesday, May 6, 2020 CL

Thursday, May 7, 2020 Buddha 
Purnima

Friday, May 8, 2020

Birthday 
of 

Rabindra 
Nath 

Tagore
Saturday, May 9, 2020 CL
Sunday, May 10, 2020 HD
Monday, May 11, 2020 CL
Tuesday, May 12, 2020 CL

Wednesday, May 13, 2020 CL
Thursday, May 14, 2020 CL

Friday, May 15, 2020 CL
Saturday, May 16, 2020 CL
Sunday, May 17, 2020 HD
Monday, May 18, 2020 CL
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Tuesday, May 19, 2020 CL
Wednesday, May 20, 2020 CL
Thursday, May 21, 2020 CL

Friday, May 22, 2020 CL
Saturday, May 23, 2020 CL
Sunday, May 24, 2020 HD

Monday, May 25, 2020 Id-Ul-Fitre

Tuesday, May 26, 2020 Id-Ul-Fitre

Wednesday, May 27, 2020 CL
Thursday, May 28, 2020 CL

Friday, May 29, 2020 CL
Saturday, May 30, 2020 CL
Sunday, May 31, 2020 HD
Monday, June 1, 2020 UE
Tuesday, June 2, 2020 UE

Wednesday, June 3, 2020 UE
Thursday, June 4, 2020 UE

Friday, June 5, 2020 UE World 
EnviornmeSaturday, June 6, 2020 UE

Sunday, June 7, 2020 HD
Monday, June 8, 2020 UE
Tuesday, June 9, 2020 UE

Wednesday, June 10, 2020 UE Summer 
Recess

Thursday, June 11, 2020 UE Summer 
Recess

Friday, June 12, 2020 UE Summer 
Recess

Saturday, June 13, 2020 UE Summer 
Recess

Sunday, June 14, 2020 HD

Monday, June 15, 2020 UE Summer 
Recess

Tuesday, June 16, 2020 UE Summer 
Recess

Wednesday, June 17, 2020 UE Summer 
Recess

Thursday, June 18, 2020 UE Summer 
Recess

Friday, June 19, 2020 UE Summer 
Recess

Saturday, June 20, 2020 UE Summer 
Recess

Sunday, June 21, 2020

Internation
al Yoga 

Day 
Celebratio

n

HD

Monday, June 22, 2020 UE Summer 
Recess

Tuesday, June 23, 2020 UE Summer 
Recess

Wednesday, June 24, 2020 UE Summer 
Recess

Thursday, June 25, 2020 UE Summer 
Recess

Friday, June 26, 2020 Summer 
Recess
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Saturday, June 27, 2020 Summer 
Recess

Sunday, June 28, 2020 HD

Monday, June 29, 2020 Summer 
Recess
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